Material Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Operating
Temperature
-65 °C to +105 °C,
Intermittent  +135 °C
Flammability UL94 V0 at 1mm thickness
Specification UL224, BS 3858 Type 3,
IEC 684-3-101 / 104, DEF STAN 59-15

Material Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Colour Black (BK)
Operating
Temperature
-65 °C to +105 °C,
Intermittent  +135 °C
Flammability UL94 HB
Specification BS2848 Type 3
Article-No. Type Colour
Supplied Ø
D
Wall (WT)
nom.
Reel Length
(m)
172-00051 PVCB15 Black (BK) 1.5 0.50 100
172-00055 PVCB20 Black (BK) 2.0 0.50 100
172-00064 PVCB30 Black (BK) 3.0 0.50 100
172-00071 PVCB40 Black (BK) 4.0 0.50 100
172-00077 PVCB50 Black (BK) 5.0 0.50 100
172-00081 PVCB60 Black (BK) 6.0 0.50 100
172-00088 PVCB90 Black (BK) 9.0 0.65 100
172-00047 PVCB120 Black (BK) 12.0 0.85 100
172-00061 PVCB250 Black (BK) 25.0 0.85 50
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
I n s u l a t i o n
Non  Shr inkab le  Tub ing
236

Temperature
-40 °C to +90 °C,
Intermittent +120 °C
Flammability UL94 V0 at 3mm thickness
Specification RSE STD 013 London Underground,
IEC 684-3-165
I n s u l a t i o n
Non  Shr inkab le  Tub ing
237
2.3
!! Article-No. Type Colour Ø D
Wall (WT)
nom.
Reel Length
(m)
179-00009 LFPT10 Black (BK) 1.0 0.40 100
179-00018 LFPT15 Black (BK) 1.5 0.50 100
179-00027 LFPT20 Black (BK) 2.0 0.50 100
179-00004 LFPT30 Black (BK) 3.0 0.50 100
179-00036 LFPT40 Black (BK) 4.0 0.50 100
179-00046 LFPT60 Black (BK) 6.0 0.50 100
179-00001 LFPT100 Black (BK) 10.0 0.85 100
179-00002 LFPT150 Black (BK) 15.0 0.85 100
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Please note! Not every product listed carries these approvals! For Product Specific Approvals please refer to the Appendix.
Other colours and cut
lengths available